
SUNDAY PREP 

9:30–10:45

Sun. Sept.12 1
st
 CLASS

Sun. Sept 19 CLASS

Sun. Sept. 26 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 3 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 11 No  Class Columbus day weekend

Sun. Oct. 17 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 24 CLASS

Sun. Oct. 31 CLASS

Sun.  Nov. 7 CLASS

Sun. Nov. 14 CLASS

Sun. Nov. 21 CLASS

Sun. Nov. 28 No Class Thanksgiving weekend

Sun, Dec. 5 CLASS

Sun, Dec. 12 CLASS

Break Break Break Break

Sun. Jan. 9 CLASS

Sun. Jan16 No Class MLK day

Sun. Jan. 23 CLASS

Sun. Jan 30 No Class

Sun. Feb. 6 CLASS

Sun. Feb. 13 CLASS

Sun. Feb. 20 No Class Presidents day weekend

Sun. Feb. 27 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 6 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 13 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 20 CLASS

Sun. Mar. 27 No CLASS Break

Sun. Apr. 3 CLASS

Sun. Apr.10 CLASS Palm Sunday

Sun. Apr.17 No Class Easter

Sun. Apr. 24 No Class 1st Communion

Sun. May 1 CLASS Last Class
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DATE NOTES- SUNDAY PREP Additional Notes
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